

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : MLF Solicitation No : CO-00056 Job # : 15-4510,15-4512

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : C_13_ Broadway Corridor – Package 1.C and 3.C Time And Date : June 10, 2016 at 10:00 a.m.

Price List

ine No Item No	o Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00056 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00056 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00056 - 3_KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			CO-00056 - 4_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP		
					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amou
1 202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat Application. Complete and In-Place	GAL	\$7.00	45	\$315.00	\$46.00) 45	\$2,070.00	\$300.00	45	\$13,500.00	\$40.00	45	\$1,800
2 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat Application. Complete and In-Place	GAL	\$7.00	25	\$175.00	\$46.00) 25	\$1,150.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	25	\$50
3 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Cutting and Replacing with Flexible Base and Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Trench Repair) – Type "C" Modified or Type "D" – 3 inches min. compacted depth. Complete and In-Place	SY	\$180.00	330	\$59,400.00	\$73.00	330	\$24,090.00	\$150.00	330	\$49,500.00	\$100.00	330	\$33,00
4 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement	SY	\$50.00	330	\$16,500.00	\$154.00	330	\$50,820.00	\$150.00	330	\$49,500.00	\$45.00	330	\$14,85
5 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Traffic Control, Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	LS	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$39,000.00) 1	\$39,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,00
6 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SW3P Plan and Execution	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00) 1	\$10,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,0
7 540.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sandbags for Erosion Control	FT	\$10.00	160	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	160	\$800.00	\$225.00	160	\$36,000.00	\$35.00	160	\$5,6
8 801	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Protection to include placement and removal after project is complete and in place	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$500.00) 1	\$500.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,00
9 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Replacement of Existing/New Manholes (AIS)	EA	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$33,600.00	6	\$201,600.00	\$12,600.00	6	\$75,600.00	\$28,000.00	6	\$168,0
10 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Adjustment (AIS)	EA	\$700.00	20	\$14,000.00	\$5,200.00	20	\$104,000.00	\$3,275.00	20	\$65,500.00	\$5,300.00	20	\$106,0
11 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Installation of Two-Way Cleanout	EA	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00) 5	\$8,500.00	\$3,750.00	5	\$18,750.00	\$790.00	5	\$3,9
12 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping	LS	\$2,400,000.00	1	\$2,400,000.00	\$1,500,000.00) 1	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,100,000.00	1	\$1,100,000.00	\$2,200,000.00	1	\$2,200,0
13 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		39-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Before Rehabilitation	LF	\$52.00	1,049	\$54,548.00	\$8.00	1,049	\$8,392.00	\$11.00	1,049	\$11,539.00	\$45.00	1,049	\$47,2
14 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Before Rehabilitation	LF	\$42.00	207	\$8,694.00	\$7.50	207	\$1,552.50	\$10.00	207	\$2,070.00	\$43.00	207	\$8,9
15 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising	LF	\$40.00	343	\$13,708.00	\$7.50	343	\$2,570.25	\$10.00	343	\$3,427.00	\$43.00	343	\$14,7
16 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		33-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Before Rehabilitation	LF	\$35.00	3,895	\$136,325.00	\$7.50	3,895	\$29,212.50	\$10.00	3,895	\$38,950.00	\$38.00	3,895	\$148,0
17 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		27-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Before Rehabilitation	LF	\$27.00	1,213	\$32,751.00	\$7.00	1,213	\$8,491.00	\$9.00	1,213	\$10,917.00	\$33.00	1,213	\$40,0
18 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		26-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Before Rehabilitation	LF	\$26.00	1,583	\$41,158.00	\$7.00	1,583	\$11,081.00	\$9.00	1,583	\$14,247.00	\$30.00	1,583	\$47,4
19 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24-inch Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Before Rehabilitation	LF	\$23.00	885	\$20,355.00	\$7.00	885	\$6,195.00	\$9.00	885	\$7,965.00	\$28.00	885	\$24,7
20 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$1,000.00	287	\$287,000.00	\$360.00	287	\$103,320.00	\$405.00	287	\$116,235.00	\$450.00	287	\$129,1
21 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair for 39-inch Pipe, all depths	EA	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$8,000.00) 1	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,0
22 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair for 36-inch Pipe, all depths	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00) 1	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,0
23 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair for 33-inch Pipe, all depths	EA	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$8,000.00) 1	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,0
24 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair for 27-inch Pipe, all depths	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$8,000.00) 1	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,0
25 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair for 26-inch Pipe, all depths	EA	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	\$8,000.00) 1	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,0
26 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Point Repair for 24-inch Pipe, all depths	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$8,400.00		\$8,400.00		1	\$30,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,0
27 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Lateral Reconnection	EA	\$1,300.00	95	\$123,500.00	\$500.00		\$47,500.00	\$1,000.00	95	\$95,000.00	\$1,100.00	95	
28 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		39-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Steam/Water-cured)	LF	\$390.00	1,049	\$409,110.00	\$340.00	1,049	\$356,660.00	\$300.00	1,049	\$314,700.00	\$260.00	1,049	\$272,7
29 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Steam/Water-cured)	LF	\$380.00	207	\$78,660.00	\$450.00		\$93,150.00	\$350.00	207	\$72,450.00	\$245.00	207	\$50,7
30 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		33-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Steam/Water-cured)	LF	\$240.00	3,895	\$934,800.00	\$210.00		\$817,950.00	\$200.00	3,895	\$779,000.00	\$230.00	3,895	\$895,8
31 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		27-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Steam/Water-cured)	LF	\$215.00	1,213	\$260,795.00	\$170.00		\$206,210.00	\$185.00	1,213		\$180.00	1,213	
32 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		26-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Steam/Water-cured)	LF	\$200.00	1,583	\$316,600.00	\$145.00		\$229,535.00	\$160.00	1,583	\$253,280.00	\$140.00	1,583	\$221,6
33 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (Steam/Water-cured)	LF	\$190.00	885	\$168,150.00	\$180.00		\$159,300.00	\$130.00		\$115,050.00	\$120.00	885	\$106,2
34 905	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		39-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (UV-cured)	LF	\$0.00	1,049	\$0.00	\$0.00						\$0.00	1,049	
35 905	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (UV-cured)	LF	\$0.00	207	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		207		\$0.00	207	
36 905	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		33-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (UV-cured)	LF	\$0.00	3,895	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		3,895		\$0.00	3,895	
37 905	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		27-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (UV-cured)	LF	\$0.00	1,213	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		1,213		\$0.00	1,213	
38 905	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		26-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (UV-cured)	LF	\$0.00	1,583	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		1,583		\$0.00	1,583	
39 905	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24-inch CIPP Sewer Main Rehabilitation (UV-cured)	LF	\$0.00	885	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	885	
40 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LS	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00			\$300,000.00			\$280,000.00		1	\$400,0
40 100			and equipment, and shall include furnishing all labor, materials, tools and equipment and incidentals required to mobilize, demobilize, bond and insure the Work for the Project in accordace with the contract documents, complete in place. Maximum of 10% of Items 1-33 (Steam/Water-cured) or Items 1-27, 34-39 (UV-cured).	23	\$330,000.00		\$350,000.00	\$300,000.00	, ,	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	I	\$280,000.00	φ+00,000.00		φ400,0
41 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way. Maximum of 5% of Items 1-33 (Steam/Water-cured) or Items 1 27, 34-39 (UV-cured).	- LS	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00	\$50,000.00) 1	\$50,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,0
42 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demob/Remob	EA	\$10,000.00	5	\$50,000.00	\$4,000.00) 5	\$20,000.00	\$37,000.00	5	\$185,000.00	\$25,000.00	5	\$125,0
43 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Daily Bypass Rental Equipment (Intermediate Demob/Remob)	MD	\$9,000.00	20	\$180,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$17,000.00	20	\$340,000.00	\$4,500.00	20	\$90,0
44 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Daily Fuel (Intermediate Demob/Remob)	MD	\$3,000.00	20	\$60,000.00	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	20	\$80,000.00	\$3,000.00	20	\$60,0
45 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Daily Manning of the Bypass Pumps (Intermediate Demob/Remob)	MD	\$3,000.00	20	\$60,000.00	\$800.00	20	\$16,000.00	\$2,150.00	20	\$43,000.00	\$2,500.00	20	\$50,0
		1		-			\$6,800,144.00		1	\$4,482,049.25			\$4,820,585.00			\$6,142,9